Proposal DIAMOND AWARD

York Rite Sovereign College of North America

		Dai	.e
	Vark Pita Callaga Na	,	
	York kite College No.	,City	State/Province
		·	5.00.07 5
quest made by:		Name (Please print)	
		Name (Please print)	
Street		City	State/Province
vard to be presented to:			
		Name (Please Print)	
Street		City	State/Province
ease mail award to:		Name (Secretary of your College)	
		warne (Secretary or your conege)	
Street		City	
proved:		City .	State/Province
		City	State/Province
		City	State/Province
Governor		City	State/Province
Governor		City	State/Province

The York Rite Sovereign College of North America created and designed a Diamond Award which can be given for outstanding and faithful service to any branch of Freemasonry. The recipient may be a lady or any non Masonic individual.

Nominations for this award may be made by any member of a Constituent York Rite College.

The citation issued with the York Rite Sovereign College Diamond Award reads as follows:

Grand Governor

"This Diamond Award is presented to *(insert name)* in recognition of your outstanding and faithful service to Freemasonry. This award is given by the York Rite Sovereign College of North America, which is composed of members of the Lodge, Chapter, Council and Commandery or Preceptory."

Mail all nomination forms to the York Rite Sovereign College, PO Box 368, Denton NC, 27239.

This application must be signed by the Grand Governor of your State/Province or the Governor General.